John Hallam Putter Accumalated Final Scores

Round1 PlayingH/C Round2 AccScore
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Tony Limb 85 19¢ (19) 66 19 73 139
Michael Boulton 81 8c (8) 73 8 74 147
Melvin Starbuck 86 17¢(17) 69 17 80 149
Nigel Bartholemew 81 9¢ (9) 72 9 77 149
Philip Hrycak 79 7¢(7) 72 7 77 149
Richard Scott @93 15c (15) 78 15 71 149
Dan Allman 80 11c(11) 69 11 82 151
Tony Burrows 84 11c(11) 73 11 78 151
David Rowe 89 12c(12) 77 12 75 152
Rory Burrows @95 25c (25) 70 24 83 153
Keith Hollis @96 20c (20) 76 20 77 153
Tony Chapman @97 21c (21) 76 21 78 154
Tim Shooter 76 2c(2) 74 2.2 83 157
Nigel Taylor 89 7c(7) 82 7 75 157
James Mclaren 79 4c¢ (4) 75 4 83 158
Gary Scott @86 7c(7) 79 7 80 159
Simon Smith 87 13c (13) 74 13 86 160
Darren Burrows @84 7c(7) 77 7.1 83 160
Richard Walton 88 13c(13) 75 13 86 161
Herbert Cheetham @94 19c¢ (19) 75 19 86 161
Graham Roberts @98 11c(11) 87 11 74 161
Kevin Mantle 81 6¢ (6) 75 6 87 162
Mick Hickling @88  10c(10) 78 10 84 162
Nigel Jarvis @101 20c (20) 81 20 81 162
Elliot Marchant @93 20c (20) 73 20 91 164
Dave Ball @96 19c¢ (19) 77 19 87 164
Richard Worrall @98 18c (18) 80 18 84 164
Peter Hutchby @93 14c (14) 79 14 86 165
Richard Godfrey @93 10c (10) 83 10 83 166
Joe Hollingworth @102 20c (20) 82 20 85 167
Gary Watson @93 13c (13) 80 13 93 173
Paul Bown @106 16c (16) 90 16 86 176
Trevor Clay 76 13c (13) 63 11 DNP
Lee Smith 89 28c (28) 64 24 DNP
David Clancy 87 22c(22) 65 20 DNP
Craig Fisher 71 4c (4) 67 4 DNP
Mark Walpole 81 13c (13) 68 12 DNP
John Clarke 77 7c(7) 70 7 DNP
John Akhtar @87 17c¢ (17) 70 16 DNP
Andy Wraith 87 16c (16) 71 16 DNP
Martin Shaw 94 23c (23) 71 23 DNP
Peter Dawes 90 19c¢ (19) 71 19 DNP
Mark Simmonds 76 4c (4) 72 4 DNP
Manaan Akhtar 77 3c(3) 74 3 DNP
David Starbuck 81 7c(7) 74 7 DNP
Tim Parr 89 15c (15) 74 15 DNP
Stuart White 86 11c(11) 75 11 DNP



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Barry Winterbottom
Steve Adams
David Hallam
Paul Cantrill
Kevin Ping
Roger Smith
David Salmon
Gavin West
Philip Tomkinson
Graham West
Ashley Maddock
Matthew Scott
Jim Turner

Nick Kempson
Peter Jackson
Paul Bolan

John Cheliotls
Trevor Kirby

lan Richards

Bill Turner
Joshua Haskey
Trevor Occleshaw
James Starbuck
Philip Owen
Terry Chambers
Michael Pearson
Kevin Pates
Mark Simmonds
Tony Lumb
Peter Lynch
Roger Grace

DNP = Did Not Play

88
91
95
@94
88
@90
88
@86
93
@92
@90
@106
@87
93
@107
@106
@106
@107
@111
@112
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
@88
82
NR
@95
100
@100

13c (13)
16c (16)
20c (20)
19c¢ (19)
12c (12)
14c (14)
12c (12)
9c (9)
16c (16)
13c (13)
10c (10)
26c¢ (26)
6¢c (6)
9c (9)
21c (21)
19¢ (19)
18c (18)
13c(13)
14c (14)
15¢ (15)
10c (10)
14c (14)
12c(12)
23c (23)
19¢ (19)
11c (11)
5c (5)
4c¢ (4)
17¢(17)
17¢(17)
17¢(17)

75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
79
80
80
81
84
86
87
88
94
97
97
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

13
16
20
19
12
14
12

16
14
10
26

21
19
18
13
14
15
10
15
12
23
19
11

17
17
17

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

77
77

78
83
83



